Document (Non-

refundable) 

Tender 
Processing 
Fee (Non-

Refundable) 
1. Supply, Operations and 

Maintenance of Electric 
Vehicles (Buses / Buggies) 
along with Allied 
Infrastructure in Panaji and 
Surrounding Areas on Net 
Cost Contract Basis 

INR 33,00,000/- (INR 
Thirty-Three Lakh 
Only) 

INR 30,000/- 
(Rupees Thirty 
Thousand Only) 

INR 1,500/- 
(Rupees One 
Thousand 
Five Hundred 
Only) 

2. Submission of Pre – Bid 
Queries 

a) Last date & time for receipt of pre-bid queries: 25.10. 
2021 up to 5.30 p.m. 

mailto:md@goa-tourism.com

3. Time / date of receipt / 
opening of bid 

a) Last date and time for submission of bid documents: